®
MOBILE GENERATOR SETS
Building on our long-term relationships with world renowned diesel engine manufacturers Perkins and Doosan, Tradewinds Power
Corp (TPC) packages a comprehensive range of non-proprietary, diesel powered mobile sets, ranging from 14kW to 500kW.  In
addition to our standard product lineup, we build to individual customer specifications.  TPC mobile generators are completely self
contained with auto start controls and terminal panel for quick and easy on-site connection and offered in open, weather-protected,
sound-attenuated, and DOT trailer mounted configurations.
MOBILE POWER YOU NEED

Fuel Tank
US Gals
Key Dimensions Inches (Enc = Enclosure, T = Trailer)
Standby Prime Make
Height Length Width Weight lbs
Enc T Enc T Enc T Enc T
TD-9 9.0 8.1 38
Hyundia
50 42.1 N.A. 57.3 N.A. 28.4 N.A. 867 N.A.
TD-12 12.0 10.8 50 50 46.4 61.2 89.0 98.5 34.0 60.1 1227 1600
TD-14* 14.0 12.6 58 50 46.4 61.2 89.0 98.5 34.0 60.1 1227 1600
TD-20 20.0 18.0 83 80 46.4 73.4 89.0 132.1 34.0 62.3 1167 2567
TD-40 40.0 36.0 120 80 46.4 73.4 89.0 132.1 34.0 62.3 1780 3158
TP-45 45.0 40.5 188 Perkins 80 46.4 73.4 89.0 132.1 34.0 62.3 1780 3158
TD-60 60.0 54.0 181 Hyundai 120 51.0 84.4 116.4 148.5 36.0 62.8 2070 3459
TP-100 100.0 90.0 301
Perkins
250 62.0 103.3 103.0 204.0 36.0 74.6 2940 6015
TP-150 150.0 135.0 452 330 71.0 106.3 131.5 214.3 44.0 86.5 6566 9200
TP-200 200.0 180.0 602 330 71.0 106.3 131.5 214.3 44.0 86.5 6566 9200
TP-375 375.0 337.5 1129 500 89.0 123.7 188.0 292.8 64.0 102.3 6135 9593
TP-500 500.0 450.0 1505 500 95.8 128.5 201.9 292.8 75.0 102.3 10443 16815
Mobile Voltages: 12-wire reconnectable 3-phase 120/208, 120/240, 480/277 volts (1-phase 120/240 volts) *{1-phase 4-wire}
OPTIONAL WEATHER PROTECTIVE ENCLOSURE
Constructed of marine grade aluminum 0.125 thickness, stainless steel
hardware, powder coat paint finish, sound insulation, resistant to high